
To-Go Seder Dinner
Order by Sunday, March 21
Pick up Friday, March 26

To view the menu and order, visit: 
https://form.jotform.com/210588379786071

2021 Passover Meals To Go
Order by Friday, March 12
Pick up Friday, March 26

To view the menu and order, visit:  
https://theaustinsynagogue.org/pesach/

Passover Menu for Pick-up or Delivery
Order by Monday, March 22
Pick up Thursday, March 25 or Friday, March 26

To view the menu and order, visit:  
https://www.austin-catering.com/services/passover-menu/

Passover Seder To-Go
Order by Wednesday, March 24
Pick up Friday, March 26

To view the menu and order, visit:  
https://www.launderetteaustin.com/

Passover Cupcakes (flourless)
Order by Monday, March 22
Pick up/Delivery Monday, March 29 - Friday, April 2

For details and to order, visit:  
https://www.toasttab.com/the-cupcake-bar/v3/

PASSOVER 
CATERING OPTIONS

Passover Menu
Order by Sunday, March 21
Pickup/Delivery Friday, March 26

To view the menu and order, visit: 
https://www.contigodispatch.com/s/order?location=11ea67ce5fe-
9b96aa53a0cc47a2b63cc#37

Use promo code Passover21 and Contigo 
will donate 5% to the Shalom Austin ECP

Passover To-Go
Order by Friday, March 26 for Saturday meal or  
Saturday, March 27 for Sunday meal
Pick up/Delivery Saturday, March 27 or Sunday, March 28
For details and to order, visit: 
https://www.exploretock.com/abaaustin or call (737) 273-0199


